
October 2, 2023

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

EASTERN TRL. L N 0.4 22.4

NEW BERLIN RD. L NW 0.1 0.1 TWO RIVERS DR. R E/N 0.5 22.9

S. 116th ST. R S 0.1 0.2 FOX ST. / CTH ES R NE 0.1 23.0

W, JANESVILLE RD. / STH 24 R SW 0.7 0.9

CTH ES / NATIONAL AVE. ST NE 0.2 23.2

W, JANESVILLE RD. / CTH L ST SW 2.6 3.5 EDGEWOOD AVE. R S/E 3.2 26.4

MARTIN DR. R SE 1.7 5.2 CENTER DR. L N 0.2 26.6

JEWEL CREST DR. (TO END) L S/W 0.7 5.9

GOLD DR. L S 0.1 6.0 STONEHILL DR. R NE 0.6 27.2

LEMBEZEDER DR. (TO END) R W 0.4 6.4 ARTESIAN AVE. (TO END) R E 1.7 28.9

HILLENDALE DR. L S 3.4 9.8 BIG BEND RD. / STH 164 L N 0.1 29.0

CTH U / GUTHRIE DR. R E/N 1.1 30.1

HENNEBERRY DR. R W 0.7 10.5 KNOLL DR. (TO END) R E 0.2 30.3

VALLEY VIEW RD. (TO END) L N/E 0.6 30.9

HENNEBERRY AVE. ST W 0.8 11.3 CROWBAR RD. L N 0.8 31.7

BIG BEND DR. / STH 164 R N 0.1 11.4 TANS DR. R E 1.8 33.5

HILLENDALE DR. L N 0.5 34.0

CLARK ST. / STH 164 ST N 0.8 12.2 COLLEGE AVE. / CTH HH R E 3.3 37.3

EDGEWOOD AVE. L W 2.0 14.2

SUNNYSLOPE RD. L N 0.8 38.1

CENTER DR. L S 1.8 16.0 NICOLET DR. R E 0.1 38.2

MAPLE AVE. R W 3.9 19.9 DEER PARK DR. R S/E 0.4 38.6

W. EAGLE TARCE R S/N 0.3 38.9

WOLF RUN L SW 0.2 20.1 BALBOA DR. R E/N 0.3 39.2

STH 83 / ROCHESTER ST. R NW 0.5 20.6 W. GRANGE AVE. R E 0.6 39.8

S. 121st ST. (SIGN ON (L) R S 0.1 39.9

HOLTZ PKWY R E/N 1.2 21.8 S. NEW BERLIN RD. L SE 0.4 40.3

PERKINS DR. R E 0.2 22.0

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

MUKWONAGO HONEY BEAR - 41 MILES
 

CROSS FOX RIVER

JOIN 29 MILE RIDE

HALES CORNERS PARK

MUKWONAGO, WISCONSIN

TOWN of VERNON, WISCONSIN

BIG BEND, WISCONSIN

TURN OFF 29 MILE RIDE

TURN OFF 19 MILE RIDE

MUSKEGO, WI

HALES CORNERS PARK

JOIN 19 MILE RIDE

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

LUNCH AREA


